INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE

SKOPJE, 22. - 23.10.2022

Najbolji muski

Muski/M, Otvoreno/Open

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.

29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

Ognjen Pilipovic
Luka Cavic

Andrej Stojanovski
Jovan Jankovski
Petar Popovic

Nikola Simic

Nikola Gjuretanovikj
llija Tosic

Andrej Karaskakovski
Petar Stanisavljevic

. Gresi Koxhaku
. Andrej Stojanoski
. Dimitar Boshnakov

Marko Milosevic
Stefan Cvetkoski
Dimitrije Markovic
Ognjen Obradovic
Martin Muja

Zeliko Djordjevic
Uros Stojic

Pavle Stojcheski
Petar Cekov

Arion Budima
Lazar Antonijevic
Konstantin Kovacevic
Luka Jankovic
Marko Gjuzik
Gorazd Stankovski
Stefan Todorov
Darijan Andreev
Luka Vucevic
Veselin Antic
Ared Ruci

Ognen Slavkovski
Andrija Bjelobrk
Teodor Trimcheski
Dastin Topi

Mihail Bogdanovski
Andrej Golubovic
Dimitar Klifov

Lidio Alimeri
Vedran Andreev
Bojan Tomov
Petar Milicic
Djordje Jovanovic
LAJDI ALLARAJ
Vasilij Gerasimovski
Juri Kapoli

David Nedelkovski
Sava Ivanovic
Kosta Veljkov

Kiril Angelkovikj
Dimitar Todorovski
Damjan Todorovski

06
04
04
06
06
05
07
05
05
01
06
94
08
05
04
03
06
04
06
06
05
08
08
06
06
05
06
08
07
08
09
06
02
08
07
08
07
07
04
05
03
08
07
08
08
09
09
09
09
07
08
08
09
09

PSB, BG

PSB, BG
Neptun, SK
Orion, SK

PSB, BG

PSB, BG
Vardar2018,SK
S. Nikola, NI
Skopje, SK

11. April, BG
SN Tirana, Tl
Skopje, SK
Skopje, SK
PSB, BG
Skopje, SK
Napredak, KS
Dubocica, LE
Otrila, PR

S. Nikola, NI

S. Nikola, NI
A.Pro AMS, SK
Vardar2018,SK
Step, PR

PSB, BG

PSB, BG
Napredak, KS
Skopje, SK
Vardar2018,SK
VK.Vardar 8, SK
Skopje, SK
PSB, BG

PSB, BG

SN Tirana, Tl
Orion, SK

PSB, BG

Pilot Swim, SK
SN Tirana, Tl
Beta Sharks, SK
Vracar, BG
Beta Sharks, SK
SN Tirana, Tl
Skopje, SK
Skopje, SK
PSB, BG

S. Nikola, NI
Tirana, Tl
Orion, SK

SN Tirana, Tl
Skopje, SK
Vracar, BG
PSB, BG
Vardar2018,SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Beta Sharks, SK

2643
2588
2578
2565
2542
2465
2392
2368
2355
2338
2296
2260
2247
2247
2229
2128
2120
2103
2094
2075
2057
2041
2030
2027
1995
1967
1937
1937
1925
1909
1880
1857
1855
1841
1840
1837
1808
1798
1793
1786
1783
1772
1746
1746
1717
1638
1571
1547
1541
1506
1503
1502
1486
1472
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE

SKOPJE, 22. - 23.10.2022

55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.

69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.

Deni Mustafaraj
Filip Tadeas

Misa Vulic

Danilo Nikolic
Luka Zivkovic

Ivan Trpkovski

YII Miftari

Nikola Mojsovski
Leon Ramoviq
David Jovanovski
Vlatko Cekov
Nikola Velkovski
Simon Divisek
BREDLI KULHEKU
VIKTOR BUKLESKI
Veljko Miladinovic
Zhoel Kapedani
Andrej Kalkus
Dean Thomollari
Leonel lliev
Aleksandar Popovski
Pavel Tripunoski
Regis Ostrosi
Andrej Mishevski
Devi Shtaro

Lazar Marinkovic
Mihail Aleksovski
Emanuel Vumvulakis
Milan Jankoski
Sava Todosijevic
Gorazd Nacevski
Nart Bakiu
Damjan Stankovski
ALBI DEDA

Roni SHAHINI
Ognen Nacevski
DRIN KARANXHA
Aleksej Ampov
Martin Stefanovski
Art RAMADANI
Nikola Janevski
GLEN SHEHU
Viktor Chadinoski
Aleksa Jovanovic
Martin Nichevski
Shkémb RECICA
Teodor Slavkovski
Tomas Nasto
Novak Marinkovic
Viktor Dautovski
Jovan Ivanovski
Gavril Avramovski
Filip Nikolic
Marko Jovanovikj
Boris Jancic

Drini Hasa

Jordan Panev
Luka Todosijevic

08
08
07
08
09
08
06
07
07
09
12
10
09
08
10
09
09
09
05
10
10
09
10
09
11
12
10
10
11
09
09
10
11
12
10
12
12
12
09
07
11
11
11
12
11
12
13
13
12
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
13
12

SN Tirana, Tl
Sportstyl, HK
Vracar, BG
PSB, BG

S. Nikola, NI
A.Pro AMS, SK
Nemo, PR
Vardar2018,SK
H20, PR

Orion, SK
Vardar2018,SK
Vardar, SK
Sportstyl, HK
Tirana, Tl
Neptun, SK
Napredak, KS
SN Tirana, Tl
Vardar2018,SK
SN Tirana, Tl
Skopje, SK
Mladost, SK
Vardar2018,SK
SN Tirana, Tl
Oktopod, SK
Teuta, DU
Dubocica, LE
Mladost, SK
Vardar2018,SK
VK.Vardar 8, SK
Napredak, KS
Mladost, SK
Step, PR
Orion, SK

Te Stela SA, TI
Kastrioti, FE
Vardar2018,SK
Te Stela SA, Tl
Orion, SK
Skopje, SK
Kastrioti, FE
A.Pro AMS, SK
Tirana, Tl
Oktopod, SK
Dubocica, LE
Beta Sharks, SK
Kastrioti, FE
Orion, SK

SN Tirana, Tl
Dubocica, LE
Vardar2018,SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Dubocica, LE
A.Pro AMS, SK
Dubocica, LE
SN Tirana, Tl
Vardar, SK
Napredak, KS

1467
1441
1427
1390
1384
1356
1348
1329
1287
1279
1270
1252
1240
1240
1210
1200
1198
1148
1130
1090
1086
1042
1034
1006
1000
990
981
978
951
888
857
855
846
841
778
728
724
707
685
681
675
643
638
634
613
601
567
564
558
546
539
521
474
472
447
437
430
430
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SKOPJE, 22. - 23.10.2022

113. Andrej Chichakovski 14 Beta Sharks, SK 429 4
114. Oliver Stankovski 13 Orion, SK 413 4
115. Marko Beshkovski 11 A.Pro AMS, SK 362 4
116. Endri Hasa 14 SN Tirana, Tl 356 4
117. Jakov Oskorush 14 Skopje, SK 347 4
118. MATEO POPCEVSKI 14 Neptun, SK 295 4
119. David Milevski 14 Beta Sharks, SK 280 4
120. Johan Savov 12 VK.Vardar 8, SK 201 4
121. Marko Zlatevski 13 Orion, SK 183 4

Muski/M, God.r. 2006 - 2007

1. Ognjen Pilipovic 06 PSB, BG 2643 4
2. Jovan Jankovski 06 Orion, SK 2565 4
3. Petar Popovic 06 PSB, BG 2542 4
4. Nikola Gjuretanovikj 07 Vardar2018,SK 2392 4
5. Gresi Koxhaku 06 SN Tirana, Tl 2296 4
6. Ognjen Obradovic 06 Dubodica, LE 2120 4
7. Zeljko Djordjevic 06 S. Nikola, NI 2094 4
8. Uros Stojic 06 S. Nikola, NI 2075 4
9. Lazar Antonijevic 06 PSB, BG 2027 4
10. Konstantin Kovacevic 06 PSB, BG 1995 4
11. Marko Gjuzik 06 Skopje, SK 1937 4
12. Stefan Todorov 07 VK.Vardar 8, SK 1925 4
13. Veselin Antic 06 PSB, BG 1857 4
14. Andrija Bjelobrk 07 PSB, BG 1840 4
15. Dastin Topi 07 SN Tirana, Tl 1808 4
16. Mihail Bogdanovski 07 Beta Sharks, SK 1798 4
17. Bojan Tomov 07 Skopje, SK 1746 4
18. Sava lvanovic 07 Vratar, BG 1506 4
19. Misa Vulic 07 Vracar, BG 1427 4
20. YII Miftari 06 Nemo, PR 1348 4
21. Nikola Mojsovski 07 Vardar2018,SK 1329 4
22. Leon Ramoviq 07 H20, PR 1287 4
23. Art RAMADANI 07 Kastrioti, FE 681 4

Muski/M, God.r. 2008 - 2009

1. Dimitar Boshnakov 08 Skopje, SK 2247 4
2. Petar Cekov 08 Vardar2018,SK 2041 4
3. Arion Budima 08 Step, PR 2030 4
4. Gorazd Stankovski 08 Vardar2018,SK 1937 4
5. Darijan Andreev 08 Skopje, SK 1909 4
6. Luka Vucevic 09 PSB, BG 1880 4
7. Ognen Slavkovski 08 Orion, SK 1841 4
8. Teodor Trimcheski 08 Pilot Swim, SK 1837 4
9. Vedran Andreev 08 Skopje, SK 1772 4
10. Petar Milicic 08 PSB, BG 1746 4
11. Djordje Jovanovic 08 S. Nikola, NI 1717 4
12. LAJIDI ALLARAJ 09 Tirana, Tl 1638 4
13. Vasilij Gerasimovski 09 Orion, SK 1571 4
14. Juri Kapoli 09 SN Tirana, Tl 1547 4
15. David Nedelkovski 09 Skopje, SK 1541 4
16. Kosta Veljkov 08 PSB, BG 1503 4
17. Kiril Angelkovikj 08 Vardar2018,SK 1502 4
18. Dimitar Todorovski 09 Beta Sharks, SK 1486 4
19. Damjan Todorovski 09 Beta Sharks, SK 1472 4
20. Deni Mustafaraj 08 SN Tirana, Tl 1467 4
21. Filip Tadeas 08 Sportstyl, HK 1441 4
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE

SKOPJE, 22. - 23.10.2022

22.
23.
24,
25.
26.

28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

Danilo Nikolic
Luka Zivkovic
Ivan Trpkovski
David Jovanovski
Simon Divisek

BREDLI KULHEKU

Veljko Miladinovic
Zhoel Kapedani
Andrej Kalkus
Pavel Tripunoski
Andrej Mishevski
Sava Todosijevic
Gorazd Nacevski
Martin Stefanovski

08
09
08
09
09
08
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

Muski/M, God.r. 2010 - 2011 - 15 od 17 disciplina

Nikola Velkovski

VIKTOR BUKLESKI

Leonel lliev

Aleksandar Popovski

Regis Ostrosi
Devi Shtaro
Mihail Aleksovski

Emanuel Vumvulakis

Milan Jankoski
Nart Bakiu

. Damjan Stankovski
. Roni SHAHINI

. Nikola Janevski

. GLEN SHEHU

Viktor Chadinoski

. Martin Nichevski
. Viktor Dautovski

Jovan Ivanovski
Gavril Avramovski

. Marko Beshkovski

10
10
10
10
10
11
10
10
11
10
11
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Muski/M, God.r. 2012 - 2013 - 12 od 17 disciplina

18.
19.

Vlatko Cekov
Lazar Marinkovic
ALBI DEDA
Ognen Nacevski
DRIN KARANXHA
Aleksej Ampov
Aleksa Jovanovic
Shkémb RECICA
Teodor Slavkovski
Tomas Nasto

. Novak Marinkovic
. Filip Nikolic

. Marko Jovanovik]
. Boris Jancic

. Drini Hasa

. Jordan Panev

Luka Todosijevic
Oliver Stankovski
Johan Savov

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
13
12
13
12

PSB, BG

S. Nikola, NI
A.Pro AMS, SK
Orion, SK
Sportstyl, HK
Tirana, Tl
Napredak, KS
SN Tirana, Tl
Vardar2018,SK
Vardar2018,SK
Oktopod, SK
Napredak, KS
Mladost, SK
Skopje, SK

Vardar, SK
Neptun, SK
Skopje, SK
Mladost, SK

SN Tirana, Tl
Teuta, DU
Mladost, SK
Vardar2018,SK
VK.Vardar 8, SK
Step, PR

Orion, SK
Kastrioti, FE
A.Pro AMS, SK
Tirana, Tl
Oktopod, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Vardar2018,SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
A.Pro AMS, SK

Vardar2018,SK
Dubodica, LE
Te Stela SA, Tl
Vardar2018,SK
Te Stela SA, Tl
Orion, SK
Dubocica, LE
Kastrioti, FE
Orion, SK

SN Tirana, Tl
Dubocica, LE
Dubocica, LE
A.Pro AMS, SK
Dubocica, LE
SN Tirana, Tl
Vardar, SK
Napredak, KS
Orion, SK
VK.Vardar 8, SK

1390
1384
1356
1279
1240
1240
1200
1198
1148
1042
1006
888
857
685
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1252
1210
1090
1086
1034
1000
981
978
951
855
846
778
675
643
638
613
546
539
521
362
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1270
990
841
728
724
707
634
601
567
564
558
474
472
447
437
430
430
413
201
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE

SKOPJE, 22. - 23.10.2022

20. Marko Zlatevski

Muski/M, 2014 i mladi - 7 od 17 disciplina

Andrej Chichakovski
Endri Hasa

Jakov Oskorush
MATEO POPCEVSKI
David Milevski

agrwnE

13

14
14
14
14
14

Orion, SK

Beta Sharks, SK
SN Tirana, Tl
Skopje, SK
Neptun, SK
Beta Sharks, SK

183 4

429
356
347
295
280
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